R.U.P.-A.R.E.-524-50-03-2020

N UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M. A. Philosophy (Previous /Final) Examination, 2020

Time

Day & Date (Evening Session)

Subject / Paper

Wednesday, April 01, 2020 3.00 pmto 6.00 p.m | Philosophy (Previous) Paper-I

Ethics (Indian and Western)

Friday, April 03, 2020 3.00 p.mto 6.00 pm | Philosophy (Final) Paper-V
Early Twentieth Century Movements in
Western Philosophy

Saturday, April 04,2020 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm | Philosophy (Previous) Paper-I1
Logic (Indian and Western)

Tuesday, April 07, 2020 3.00 pm to 6.00 pm | Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-III
Political Philosophy

Wednesday, April 08, 2020 3.00 p.mto 6.00 pm | Philosophy (Previous) Paper-III
Epistemology (Indian and Western)

Thursday, April 09, 2020 3.00pmt06.00 pm | Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-XII
Virtue Ethics

Saturday, April 11, 2020 3.00 pmto 6.00 pm | Philosophy (Previous) Paper-1V
Meta Physics (Indian and Western)

Monday, April 13,2020 3.00 p.mto 6.00 p.m | Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-I
Philosophy of Science

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 3.00 p.mto 6.00 p.m | Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-V
Advanced Ethics

Thursday, April 16, 2020 3.00 pm t0 6.00 p.m | Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-VII
Philosophy of Art

Friday, April 17, 2020 3.00 p.mto 6.00 pm | Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-VIIl

Philosophy of History



Saturday, April 18, 2020

Monday, April 20, 2020
Tuesday, April 21, 2020
Wednesday, April 22, 2020

Thursday, April 23, 2020

Friday, April 24, 2020

Monday, April 27, 2020

Tuesday, April 28, 2020
Wednesday, April 29, 2020
Thursday, April 30, 2020
Friday, May 01, 2020
Saturday, May 02, 2020

Monday, May 04, 2020

Tuesday, May 05, 2020

Wednesday, May 06, 2020

3.00 p.mto 6.00 p.m

3.00 p.m to 6.00 p.m
3.00 p.mto 6.00 p.m
3.00 p.mto 6.00 p.m

3.00 p.m to 6.00 p.m

3.00 p.m to 6.00 p.m

3.00 p.m to 6.00 p.m

3.00 p.m to 6.00 p.m
3.00 p.mto 6.00 p.m
3.00 pmto 6.00 p.m
3.00 p.mto 6.00 p.m
3.00 p.m to 6.00 pm

3.00 p.m to 6.00 p.m

3.00 p.m t0 6.00 p.m

3.00 p.m to 6.00 p.m

Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-IX
Samkara and Post
Samkara Advaita Vedanta

Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-X
Jainism

Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-XVI
Studies in Human Rights

Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-XI
Buddhism

Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-XIV
Peace Studies

Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-XVII
Environmental Studies

Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-XVIII
Philosophy of Mind and Action
(Western and Indian)

Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-XIX
Vaisnava Vedanta

Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-XX
Contemporary Indian Thinkers

Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-XIII
Applied Ethics

Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-VI
Philosophy of Religion

Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-XV
Feminism and Gender Studies

Philosophy (Final) Paper-IX-Essay

Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-1I
Philosophy of Law

Philosophy (Final) Opt. Paper-IV
Social and Cultural Philosophy

Note : 1. No Guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Complaint against question Paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University through the Centre
Superintendent concerned within a week from the date of Examination for the paper concerned, after
which no complaint will be entertained.

JAIPUR

Controller of Examinations
March, 2020



